
C.S.I.COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, DHARWAD 
Statement showing the list of candidatees who are eliaible for 

Poor Aid Fund Scholarship for the year-2020-21. 
Name of the Student Class Bank Name 

ANc No. IFSC Code Amount Signature 
BASAVANNEVVA N. 

1 IMISS HANCHINAMANI B.COM-IIKVGB TABAKAD HONNALLI |89054158361 KVGBO004207 415 
2 SHRIANISH RAJPUT B.COM-I KARNATAKA BANK LTD1912500102267501 KARB0000191 

841710110003215 BKIDO008417 
B.COM-lII INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK0877010000o8864 IOBA0000877 

415 AuuM 

415 (0 

415 

3 MISS CHAITANYA S KERANNAVAR B.COM-Il BANK OF INDIA 
4 MISS DEEPA R.LAMANI 

DYAMAKKA 
5 MISS |MUDIYAPPANVAR B.COM-I1 CANARA BANK 12102310001440 CNRBO011210 415 

6 MISS GANGOOTAYI R.PATIL B.COM-IUNION BANK TAVARGATTI012522010000488 UBINO901253 415 ngsotuu 
7 MISS JYOTI R.LAMANI B.COM-ISBIN KALAGHATAGI 415 p _ 

415 Mewwa 
B.COM-II BANK OF BARODA,KOTUR 64250100015500 BARBOVJKOTU 415 ahoo 

64177294843 
34804955401 SBINOO02220 

SBINOO11271 
8 MISS MANJULA K B.COM-II SBI 

MISS NAGAVENI Y.CHAVHAN 
10 MISS MAXI CARVALHO B.COM-I BANK OF BARODA 89330100018851 BARBOVJDHMA 415 TMcni 

CBINO280865 
11 MISS PAVITRA M.ARALIKATT B.COM-I CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 3468134941 415 12 MISS PHILOMENA ROSARIO B.COM-ICANARA BANK 12382210056369 CNRBO011238 410 

410(Cocsur¢e 
13 MISS RAJASHREE B.KAMBALE B.COM-IlSBI NAVALGUND 34986703623 SBINOO03450 

14 MISS RENUKAMMA VENKATESH B.COM-1ISBI 62354020830 SBINO020208 410 Rnukamm 
B.COM-II INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK177101000006308 IOBA0001771 410 2 

15 MISSALIYA BENNI 
16 MISS SNEHA KOTAGI 

17 MISS SNEHA S JORAPUR 

410 3 
410 Snnoda 

410S coap 
19090100012687 BARBODHARWA 410 Suwau 

B.COM-Il SBI 34983798155 

33345153075 
|SBINOO03450 

B.COM-I1 SBI SBINOO00848 18 MISSSUMAN S.KUNDARG B.COM-I BANK OF BARODA 
19 MISSSUSHMA S BANAVANNAVARB.COM-I KVGB 89057678831 

|110004698458 CNRBO008509 
KVGBOO04023 410 SSkmaa 20 MISS NICKSON HALLI B.COM-ICANARA BANK 410 t cliseah 



Name of the Student Class Bank Name 
AWc No. IFSC Code Amount Signature 

|12402210015625 CNRBO011240 
895948148 

21 SHRI KENNETH J SABAL B.COM-II CANARA BANK 410 Sahu 
22 SHRIIRWIN BARETTO B.COM-IINDIAN BANK 
23 SHRI PRATEEK NARVEKAR 
24 SHRIVEDAVYAS MANGALVEDHE B.COM-IISBI 

IDIBOOOD619 
CNRBO011238 

410rywtM 

410 B.COM-I1CANARA BANK DWR 12382210058604 
62372230326 sBINOO20727 

B.COM-I KARNATAKA BANK LTD2582500102546201 KARB0000258 410 
B.COM-ICANARA BANK HONNAVAR 03022210045755 CNRBO010302 410aLY o 

410 ved&J ep 
25 SHRI PAVAN SHIVALLI 
26 MISS CAROL F RODRIGUES 
27 SHRI GLIFFORD DEFTON B.COM-I INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 177101000007220 IOBA0001771 410 

0004203 410 rtaa 28 MISS|VARSHA M KAMMAR B.COM-IIKvGB 89018341269 
11535 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
C.S.I. COLLEGE OF COMMERSE 

DHHARWAD (KARNATAKA) 
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